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Used at entrance to flexible metallic conduit or armoured cable. Insulates and protects electrical wires from being cut by rough 
conduit ends. Chamfered lead-in allows for fast installation. Also used in holes through which ropes and steel cables pass, to prevent 
chafing, cutting or scraping, where bushing space is very limited. Suitable for installation at temperatures as low as -40°F.

Standard colour: Red 
Minimum order 1000.

Part 
No.

Fits These Ar-
moured Cables

Fits Cable ID A Inside 
Diameter

B Head 
Diameter

C Overall 
Height

in mm in mm in mm in mm
AB0 14/2, 14/3, 12/2, 

12/3
.290-
.330

7.37-
8.38

0.37 9.4 0.68 17.3 0.58 14.7

AB1 14/4, 6/1, 4/1 .330-
.420

8.38-
10.67

0.44 11.2 0.70 17.8 0.63 16.0

AB2 12/4, 10/2, 10/3, 
2/1

.430-

.570
10.92-
14.48

0.57 14.5 0.85 21.6 0.61 15.5

AB3 10/4, 8/2, 8/3, 
1/1

.580-

.720
14.73-
18.29

0.73 18.5 1.02 25.9 0.70 17.8


