

Armour (Anti-Short) Bushings

Used at entrance to flexible metallic conduit or armoured cable. Insulates and protects electrical wires from being cut by rough conduit ends. Chamfered lead-in allows for fast installation. Also used in holes through which ropes and steel cables pass, to prevent chafing, cutting or scraping, where bushing space is very limited. Suitable for installation at temperatures as low as -40°F.

Part No.	Fits These Ar- moured Cables	Fits Cable ID		A Inside Diameter		B Head Diameter		C Overall Height	
		in	mm	in	mm	in	mm	in	mm
AB0	14/2, 14/3, 12/2, 12/3	.290- .330	7.37- 8.38	0.37	9.4	0.68	17.3	0.58	14.7
AB1	14/4, 6/1, 4/1	.330- .420	8.38- 10.67	0.44	11.2	0.70	17.8	0.63	16.0
AB2	12/4, 10/2, 10/3, 2/1	.430- .570	10.92- 14.48	0.57	14.5	0.85	21.6	0.61	15.5
AB3	10/4, 8/2, 8/3, 1/1	.580- .720	14.73- 18.29	0.73	18.5	1.02	25.9	0.70	17.8





Standard colour: Red Minimum order 1000.

Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions (416) 242-6811